

Welcome to the Fairbanks Museum & Planetarium! Your membership opens doors to a better understanding of our natural world. Your support delivers science education, inspiring exhibits, and public programs in a treasured historic gem.

Library Membership: \$100/year

Your <u>transferable Library Membership</u> card is valid for 12 months. When your patrons present it at our front desk, we will welcome a household (2 adults and their children or grandchildren under 17 years old) to enjoy

- FREE admission to the Fairbanks Museum during our regularly scheduled open hours
- FREE admission to the Lyman Spitzer Jr. Planetarium for regularly scheduled presentations
- FREE admission to all special exhibits, including our butterfly house (June -August)

Your library can benefit from

- 20% discount on one program or exhibit in your library
- Invitations to special events and openings
- Subscription to our calendar and newsletter

Fairbanks Museum Store and ASTC Passport Program discounts do not apply.

To join, please complete and return this form with your credit card information or check (made out to Fairbanks Museum). You can also join online at fairbanksmuseum.org.

Library Name		
Contact Name, Title		
Contact Name, Title		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip		
Email, Phone number		
Credit Card number		
Name on Credit Card, Signature		
Expiration Date	Security Code	